
 

TENDER NOTICE 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to 

respond to requests for Proposal (RFP) as indicated below:  

 

RFP documents may be obtained on and after Wednesday, 21 October 2015 at the RECEPTION, TENDER 
ADVICE CENTRE, INYANDA HOUSE 1, GROUND FLOOR, 21 WELLINGTON ROAD, PARKTOWN, 
JOHANNESBURG during office hours 08h00 to 15h00 and a non-refundable tender fee as indicated below is 
applicable per tender.  
 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Morris Mhlongo / Anton Erasmus,  
telephone No. 011 584-9230/1.  
 

NOTE: 
1. Payment is to be made to: 

Account Name : Transnet Freight Rail 
Account  : Standard Bank  
Account number : 203158598  
Branch code  : 004805 

 
2. The deposit slips must reflect the RFP number and the Company Name. 
 
3. Receipt/s to be submitted when collecting the RFP document. 
 
RFP: HOAC_HO_19779. BRIEFING SESSION: A formal compulsory briefing session will be held 
on Wednesday 04 November 2015 at 09H0. Please note that the address of location of the 
Briefing session is specified in the RFP Document.  Respondents failing to attend the compulsory 
clarification meeting will be disqualified.  Respondents without a valid RFP document in their possession will 
not be allowed to attend the compulsory clarification meeting. 
 
Tender documents will only be available from Wednesday, 21 October 2015 and must be collected 
before 15h00 on Tuesday, 03 November 2015. (NB: No tenders will be issued after this deadline). 
 
This tender shall close punctually at the following address: The Chairperson, Transnet Freight Rail Acquisition 
Council, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Rd, Parktown, JOHANNESBURG, 2001. 
 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIP OFFS 

ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056. 
 
RFP documents may be viewed and downloaded (preview copies only) from the website by clicking on the 
request for proposal number that is highlighted in red on the website: 
(http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html) 
 
PREFERENCE WILL BE GIVEN TO BBBEE COMPANIES IN TERMS OF TRANSNET’S BBBEE POLICY. 
Transnet Hotline: 0800 003 056 

Email: Transnet@tip-off.com : Fax Number:  0800 007 788: Freepost DN 298, uMhlanga Rocks, 4320 

 

mailto:Transnet@tip-off.com


TENDER NOTICE 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

NB: As of 31 March 2016, Transnet will be advertising its bids solely on National Treasury       
      eTender Publication Portal: www.etenders.gov.za 
 

 

RFP 
NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION OF 
REQUIREMENTS 

TENDER 
FEE 

CLOSING 
DATE 

CONTACT 
PERSON 

HOAC_HO_19779 RFP for the Provision 

of  Road 
Transportation And  
Tipping Service For 
Containerized Coal 
from Balfour North 
CAB Terminal to  
Grootvlei Power 
Station for a period of 
1 (One) Year with an 
option to extend for 
an additional year 

R 1 000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17 November 
2015 (12h00) 
 
 
 
 
 

Boitumelo Manyakalle 
E-mail: 
boitumelo.manyakalle@transnet.net 
Tel No: 031-361-4517 
Sarah Assegaai 
Email:Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net 
 

mailto:Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net

